
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

PIC
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
3

No.
68
42
08
50
24
62
31
71

Class
FC

P1

P2

FC

FF

FV

P2

FC

Name
Steve Jenks
Paul Drula
David Rankin
Gerald Morris
Chris Horan
Guy Bellingham
David Gomberg
Connor Gawry

Hometown
Walpole MA
Upper Marlboro MD
Martinsburg WV
Akron OH
Canonsburg Pa
Brantford ON
Laurel MD
Chardon OH

Region
CIN
WDC
WDC
MVR
STC
WNY
WDC
NEO

Member #
351857
445680
366028
339798
421177
351519
78801
466916

Make
2000 VanDiemen
2006 Stohr WF 1
2004 Van Diemen CSR
2000 Van Diemen FC
1988 Swift DB3
1978 Lynx B
2000 Cheetah SR1
2002 Van Diemen RF02

Sponsor
Cleanlife Products
PDRacing
The Family Doctor's Office

Flex-Ten Steel Fiber
Vallis Motorsport

Laps
18
18
17
17
17
15
13
8

Best Tm
58.653

1:00.052
1:01.960
1:02.301
1:02.351
1:10.544
1:01.423

59.538

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
0
1
2

New Track Record (1:00.498) for P1 by Paul Drula.
New Track Record (1:01.423) for P2 by David Gomberg
Total Race Time: 17:46.752

Printed: 6/16/2014 8:49:57 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring-Les Walter
Race Chairs: Joe DiSalvo  - Bill Haus

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region,SCCA,Inc

Margin of Victory
56.995

Avg. Speed
92.940

Best Lap Tm
58.653

Best Speed
93.908

Best Lap by
68 - Steve Jenks

62nd Cumberland Classic Dbl Reg Champ.

Group 4FF,FC,FV,P1,P2

Race 4

Race (30:00 or 18 Laps) started at 13:41:03

Pgh International Race Complex 1.530 Miles

6/14/2014 01:35 PM

62nd Cumberland Classic Double Regional
Sanction #14-R-3099-S

Official Race Results


